6/20/2024
RB Yard Fence

CHANGE ORDER
Road & Bridge Yard Fence

CHANGE ORDER NO: 02

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 06/07/24

Contractor: J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC.
Architect/ Engineer: Trenton Jacobs

EXPLANATION:
1. Provide electrical to gate operators

CONTRACT CHANGE:
1. Additional labor and extend expiration date by 10 days.

NTP Date: 2/20/24

Original Contract AMOUNT || ..ot sses s sereseeenenens 920 3,4 76.00
Net change by previously submitted Change Orders, ... $..26,639.00
Contract sum prior to this Change Orderwas_____ $ 300,115.00
Contract Sum be increased by this Change Order in the amountof $  7.427.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order willbe ... .. . . ..$307542.00
Percentage Increase of Change Orders over Original Contract Amount

(Not to Exceed 25% per state law) 12.8 %
The Contract Time will be changed by 10 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order 06/12/24
RECOMMENDED BY: §
Mike Simpson M i ;_
Secretary i 07/02/2024
Contractor's Printed Name Signature Date
REVIEWED BY:
Trenton Jacobs 7»1 G Jul2, 2024
Architect/ Engineer Name Signature Date
ACCEPTED BY:

//7

Trenton Jacobs %z{ %1% Jul 5,2024
Owner's Representative Signature Date
Change Order Form Page 1 of 1 1033-24-01
Form rev. 02/24 4509.1033



RB Yard Fence_JT Vaughn_C02_2024.07.02

Final Audit Report 2024-07-02
Created: 2024-07-02
By: Christy Matoska (christy.matoska@uwilco.org)
Status: Signed
Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAST4AmrNTkIldO9X3HQOgiRgxY8UsaeGCV

"RB Yard Fence_JT Vaughn_C0O2_2024.07.02" History

9 Document created by Christy Matoska (christy.matoska@wilco.org)
2024-07-02 - 7:50:36 PM GMT- IP address: 173.219.39.210

ES Document emailed to Trenton Jacobs (trenton.jacobs@wilco.org) for signature
2024-07-02 - 7:51:20 PM GMT

1 Email viewed by Trenton Jacobs (trenton.jacobs@uwilco.org)
2024-07-02 - 8:26:13 PM GMT- IP address: 173.219.39.210

2% Document e-signed by Trenton Jacobs (trenton.jacobs@uwilco.org)
Signature Date: 2024-07-02 - 8:34:08 PM GMT - Time Source: server- I[P address: 173.219.39.210

& Agreement completed.
2024-07-02 - 8:34:08 PM GMT

Powered by
Adobe
Acrobat Sign




RB Yard Fence_JT Vaughn_C02_2024.07.02-si
gned

Final Audit Report 2024-07-05
Created: 2024-07-02
By: Christy Matoska (christy.matoska@uwilco.org)
Status: Signed
Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAVI507pzeHjMgPil7bg-HtfuACIXZZAcy

"RB Yard Fence_JT Vaughn_C02_2024.07.02-signed" History

9 Document created by Christy Matoska (christy.matoska@uwilco.org)
2024-07-02 - 8:55:22 PM GMT- IP address: 173.219.39.210

E3 Document emailed to Trenton Jacobs (trenton.jacobs@wilco.org) for signature
2024-07-02 - 8:55:50 PM GMT

™ Email viewed by Trenton Jacobs (trenton.jacobs@wilco.org)
2024-07-05 - 1:46:27 PM GMT- IP address: 173.219.39.210

% Document e-signed by Trenton Jacobs (trenton.jacobs@uwilco.org)
Signature Date: 2024-07-05 - 1:47:18 PM GMT - Time Source: server- I[P address: 173.219.39.210

& Agreement completed.
2024-07-05 - 1:47:18 PM GMT

Powered by
Adobe
Acrobat Sign




